

Anurag Sharma Vs. Kuldeep Kanwar (deceased)
through LRs

Cr. Revision No.693 of 2024

11.12.2024

Present: Ms. Suhani Gautam, Advocate, vice Dr. Amit
K. Vaid, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Seema Azad, Advocate for the respondents.

Service is complete.

List before the appropriate Bench on
17.12.2024.

December 11, 2024
(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge